System Setup
www.flowmeter-aic.com                                                                                                                                                                                       page  of 1 4
• Accuracy better than 1 % (For accuracy better than 0.5% see AIC
NEMO family)
• Diesel consumption flow meter for engines up to 515 KW (700 HP)
• Quick and easy installation
• Ideal for short time test period
The AIC-800 fuel and diesel flow meter series is designed for mobile and

www.flowmeter-aic.com                                                                                                                                                                                       page  of 4 4
Ordering structure
Model Type Designation Order code
Flow Meter
AIC-804 for engines up to max. 220 KW (300 HP)
2000 ppl
804
AIC-808 for engines up to max. 515 KW (700 HP)
804 ppl
808
Accessories
Connector kits Connector kit 22 pcs standard delivered in plastic bag 1450.1
Universal connection kit for AIC 800 series 380 200
Bio fuel option Fuel meter internal Bio-Fuel piping option 888.BIO
Mounting bracket For permanent or temporary mount on vehicle frame, aluminium 888 100
Transport case Transport and protection case: 560 x 420 x 140 mm 460 118
Signal cables
Signal cable 10m (from AIC 800, 900, 4000 to BC 3329) 3482.10
Signal cable 10m 1 end free 5620.10
BC 3329
BC 3329 LOG Bord Computer BC 3329 LOG for 20-28V DC No USB stick incl 3329.03
Bord Computer BC 3329 LOG for 09-12V DC No USB stick incl 3329.04
BC 3329 Display Bord Computer BC 3329 Display for 20-28V DC 3329.05
Bord Computer BC 3329 Display for 09-12V DC 3329.06
All informations are subject to change.
AIC SYSTEMS AG
Ringstrasse 9
4123 Allschwil
Switzerland
T +41 61 481 84 39